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Row Labels M M A\ A\ N D N
Airdrie Ringette 20.0
Beaumont Ringette 26.2
Bowview Ringette 26.2[IEZE) 32.6 IEEE
Cochrane Ringette 26.1
Drayton Valley Ringette 19.7
Edmonton Ringette (EFCLRA) 19.5 19.3 19.6 31.5 31.7
Foothills Ringette 17.8 28.8

Fort McMurray Ringette
Fort Saskatchewan Ringette
Hinton Ringette Association
Indus Ringette Association

Lacombe Ringette 20.6

Leduc Ringette 19.5

Lethbridge Ringette 32.6 32.6
Medicine Hat Ringette 19.3 31.6
Northwest Ringette 16.6 21.3 21.4 18.9 29.0 28.1

Pembina Ringette

Red Deer Ringette

Rockyford Ringette Association
Sherwood Park Ringette

South Calgary Ringette

Spruce Grove Ringette Association
St. Albert Ringette

Strathmore Ringette

22.2
245
22.8

18.6

23.1

23.6

U10 Step 1

U10 Step 2 23
U10 Step 3 34

TSR
6-18
18-29
30-39

)

28.9




